DIANA BULIMAR

Represented by:
Ana-Maria Apostoiu

4

G
B\ (OME TRAINING

Address: 24 Batistei St, 2"d District, Bucharest,
Romania

Phone: 004.031.821.01.94

Mobile: 004.0727.222.002

E-mail: anamaria@raagency.ro

GENERAL DATA

Location: Bucharest Hair color: Dark brown
Height: 160 Cm Hair length: Long
Weight: 50 Kg Eye color: Brown
Enthusiastic,
. . : . expansive,
Build: Athletic Voice character: friendly, laid back,
natural
Playing Age: 17-25
Appearance: Eastern European Voice quality: Clear, Nasal
White
SKILLS
Languages: *Romanian, English
(*Native/Fluent)
Accents: *Romanian, East European, English
(*Native/Fluent)
Performance: Gymnastics

EDUCATION & TRAINING

BA in Marketing and Management National University of Physical Education and
Sport 2014-2017


mailto:anamaria@raagency.ro

TELEVISION

TITLE PRODUCER STATION

Exatlon Acun Medya Kanal D
Dideas Romania
Production

COMPETITION HISTORY (1999 - 2017)

EVENT
Olympic Test Event

Belgium Friendly

Doha World Cup
Elite Gym Massilia

Arthur Gander Memorial
World Championships
Novara Cup

National Championships

FRA-ROU Friendly
European Championships
Doha World Cup
European Championships
BEL-FRA-ROU Friendly
Doha World Cup

Turnen Dames Interland

Anadia World Cup
European Championships

Doha World Cup
La Roche-sur-Yon Cup
Ghent World Cup

European Championships,
GER-GBR-ROU Friendly,
FRA-ROU Friendly

Doha World Cup
SUI-GER-ROU Friendly
National Championships
National Championships
Junior European
Championships

AWARDS

7" place with the
national team

1 bronze, 2 gold
medals

1 bronze medal
1 gold,2 bronze
medals

1 bronze medal
13t place

1 gold medal

1 gold, 1 silver, 1
bronze medal

1 gold medal

1 gold medal

1 silver, 1 gold medal
1 gold medal

1 gold, 1 silver medal
1 silver medal

3 gold,1 bronze
medals

1 gold, 1 bronze
medals

1 silver, 1 bronze
medals

1 gold medal

1 silver medal

1 silver, 1 bronze
medals

3 gold medals with the
national team

1 silver medal

1 gold, 1 silver medal

1 silver, 1 bronze
medal

ROLE
Participant

YEAR
2018

YEAR
2016

2016

2016
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013

2013

2013

2013
2013
2012

2012

2012
2011
2011
2010
2010






