

DIANA BULIMAR

Represented by: Ana-Maria Apostoiu

Address: 24 Batistei St, 2nd District, Bucharest, Romania Phone: 004.031.821.01.94 Mobile: 004.0727.222.002 E-mail: anamaria@raagency.ro

GENERAL DATA

Location: Height: Weight:	Bucharest 160 Cm 50 Kg	Hair color: Hair length: Eye color:	Dark brown Long Brown
Build:	Athletic	Voice character:	Enthusiastic, expansive, friendly, laid back, natural
Playing Age: Appearance:	17-25 Eastern European White	Voice quality:	Clear, Nasal

SKILLS

Languages:	*Romanian, English		
(*Native/Fluent)			
Accents:	*Romanian, East European, English		
(*Native/Fluent)			
Performance:	Gymnastics		

EDUCATION & TRAINING

BA in Marketing and Management National University of Physical Education and Sport 2014-2017

TELEVISION

TITLE Exatlon	PRODUCEF Acun Medya Dideas Production		ROLE Participant	YEAR 2018			
COMPETITION HISTORY (1999 – 2017)							
EVENT		ARDS	YEAR				
Olympic Test Event		place with the	2016				
		ional team					
Belgium Friendly		ronze, 2 gold	2016				
		dals	2010				
Doha World Cup		ronze medal	2016				
Elite Gym Massilia		old,2 bronze dals	2015				
Arthur Gander Memorial		oronze medal	2015				
World Championships		^h place	2015				
Novara Cup		old medal	2015				
National Championships		old, 1 silver, 1	2015				
		onze medal					
FRA-ROU Friendly		old medal	2015				
European Championships		old medal	2015				
Doha World Cup		ilver, 1 gold medal	2015				
European Championships		old medal					
BEL-FRA-ROU Friendly		old, 1 silver medal	2014				
Doha World Cup		ilver medal	2014 2013				
Turnen Dames Interland		old,1 bronze dals	2013				
Anadia World Cup		old, 1 bronze	2013				
Alladia World Cup		dals	2010				
European Championships		ilver, 1 bronze	2013				
		dals					
Doha World Cup		old medal	2013				
La Roche-sur-Yon Cup		ilver medal	2013	2013			
Ghent World Cup		1 silver, 1 bronze 2012					
		dals					
European Championships, GER-GBR-ROU Friendly,		old medals with the	2012				
		ional team					
FRA-ROU Friendly		ilver medel	2012				
Doha World Cup		ilver medal old, 1 silver medal	2012 2011				
SUI-GER-ROU Friendly National Championships			2011				
National Championships			2010				
Junior European		ilver, 1 bronze	2010				
Championships		dal					
p p							